

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3377 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

JYOTHI H MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report ))

WITH Appeal Civil D NO. D25207 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 15/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari

Mr. Abhished Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. M. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.V. Kini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

CA ...D.No.25207 of 2008

File not received.

CA No.3377 of 2009

Mr. Abhishek Tiwari, Adv. appears on behalf of respondent.  
File vakalatnama within a week. Registry to process for listing along  
with CA ...D.No.25207/08 as per the Hon. Court's order dated 14.5.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK