

TITEM NO.80

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2915 OF 2008

RINA S MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A. NO. 2924/2008

(With Office Report)

Date: 13/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

Trace out the files and list the matters on 21.04.2010.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

PS