

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.No. 2 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4764 OF 2010

RASILA S MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Appellant(s) Mr. I.H. Syed,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Tiwari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Both the parties are directed to file an
affidavit giving details about the break up of
Rs.21.06 lacs within two weeks.

List I.A. on 1st March, 2011.

In the meanwhile, there will be interim stay
of the impugned order dated 7.5.2010 of the Special
Court in Report No. 23 of 2009. The interim order is
restricted upto 1st March, 2011.[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.[Savita Sainani]
Court Master