

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3377 OF 2009

JYOTHI H MEHTA & ORS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS Respondent(s)
CUSTODIAN
(With appln. for stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2915 of 2008
(With appln.for stay and intervention and intervention and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2924 of 2008
(With appln.for directions and intervention and intervention and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4764 of 2010

Date: 30/03/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)	Mr. I.H. Syed, Adv. Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv. Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv,
For intervenor in CA. 2924 & 2915/08	Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv. Mr. Sham Mohan, Adv. Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
for Intervenor in CA. 2924 & 2915/08	Mr. Tushad Cooper, Adv. Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv. Mr. Kayesh Begg, Adv. Ms. Taruna A. Prasad, Adv.for M/s Fox Mandal & Co.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Adv. Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv. Ms. S. Majumdar, Adv. Mr. Shyam Nanda, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. I.H. Syed, learned counsel appearing for the appellant in C.A.No.2924 of 2008 commenced his arguments at 12.25 p.m. and was on his legs till 4.00 p.m. leaving the matter part heard.

Let these matters be listed tomorrow as first part heard.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master